
www.wincous.com = Cash & Carry / Retail Packaging

B
a

r
 S

u
p

p
l

ie
s

by Winco®

™
68 OZ (2 L) LARGE CAPACITY COMMERCIAL BLENDER
♦♦ 68 oz (2 L), break-resistant and BPA-free Tritan™ container
♦♦High-performance 2 hp motor; unique high-impact blades
♦♦Metal-to-metal coupling; easy to operate “PULSE” and
♦♦ “ON /OFF” paddle controls & variable speed control dial
♦♦Container/pitcher is heat-resistant up to 226°F (108°C); 
reduce pressure by removing cap in the lid
♦♦ Removable container cover and cap for adding/blending 
ingredients mid-cycle
♦♦ 11-1/2” tamper included – fits through lid opening and 
reaches full length of container to blend/stir while mixing
♦♦All parts [except bases & blade fixing block] are 
dishwasher safe

♦♦One year parts and labor warranty

High-performance motor with impact-resistant 
stainless steel blades adds power and performance 
to your busy establishment.

44 OZ (1.25 L) 2-SPEED QUIET BAR BLENDER
♦♦ 44 oz (1.25 L), break-resistant and BPA-free Tritan™ 
container
♦♦Quiet, high-performance 1/2 hp self-lubricating motor; 
uniquely designed high-impact blades
♦♦HIGH/LOW toggle switch for precise consistency control
♦♦ Blade is removable for easy cleaning
♦♦Non-skid feet securely grip the surface for stable operation
♦♦ Removable container cover and cap for adding/blending 
ingredients mid-cycle

♦♦One year parts and labor warranty

overall Dimensions
Power plug ship

weightWidth Depth Height
8-11/16" 

(220mm)
9-13/16" 

(249mm)
19-5/16" 
(490mm)

120V~60Hz, 1450W, 12.1A NEMA 5-15P 10.36 lbs
(4.7 kgs)

container Dimensions
Width Depth Height
6-11/16" 
(178mm)

6-11/16” 
(178mm)

12-3/8" 
(314mm)

Add power & 
performance 
TO YOUR BAR

Accelmix™ Blenders

overall Dimensions
Power plug ship

weightWidth Depth Height
7"

(178mm)
7-7/16"

(189mm)
15-7/16"

(392mm)

120V~60Hz, 400W, 3.5A NEMA 5-15P 5.51 lbs
(2.5 kgs)

container Dimensions
Width Depth Height

7"
(178mm)

5-1/8"
(130mm)

9-1/4"
(235mm)

Blend fruits, ice and 
a variety of other 

ingredients

Tritan™ Container

XLB-1000

Tritan™ Container

XLB-44

XLB-1000 NOW 
INCLUDES BLADE 
REMOVAL TOOL

XLB1000P19

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
XLB-1000 Accelmix™ 68 Oz Blender Set 1/4

XLB1000P1 Rod Set Each 1

XLB1000P2 Pitcher Assembly Each 1

XLB1000P4 Refilling Cap Each 1

XLB1000P5 Blade Assembly Each 1

XLB1000P10 Mushroom Head Fitting Each 1

XLB1000P11 68 oz Pitcher Each 1

XLB1000P19 Blade Removal Tool Each 1

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
XLB-44 Accelmix  44 Oz Blender Set 1/4

XLB44-P1 Filler Cap Each 1

XLB44-P2 Container Lid Each 1
XLB44-P3 44 oz Pitcher Each 1

XLB44-P4 Gasket Each 1

XLB44-P5 Blade Assembly Each 1

XLB44-P6 Collar Each 1

XLB44-P7 Clutch Each 1

XLB44-P10 Pitcher Assembly Each 1
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